12
MIN
UT
ES
For
ced
 C
on

   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
MODEL
 Part
Number
  Key
  Number
 1 F5-52602 1 RACK ASSEMBLY
 2 F5-52601 1 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY TOA
  F5-52603 1 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY WOA
 3 2E-Z5375 4/5 TERMINAL BLOCK 3 POLE TOA / WOA
 4 B3-72120 1 CORD ASSEMBLY 208/240V TOA
  C3-G8021 1 CORD ASSEMBLY 120V WOA
 5 FG-198097 4 HEATER 650W 104V (208V) TOA
  FG-198098 4 HEATER 650W 120V (240V) TOA
  FF-198093 4 HEATER 400W 120V WOA
 6 2K-Y2968 1 CORD BUSHING
 7 2E-Z7345 1 RELAY N.C.
 7A 2E-Z7378 1 RELAY N.O.
 8 2E-Z1858 1 SWITCH
 9 2U-200560 1 FAN 240V TOA
  2U-200559 1 FAN 120V WOA
 10 2R-200562 1 FAN GUARD
 11 2E-200566 1 RESET SWITCH
 12 2R-200701 1 HANDLE
 13 2A-Y7555 4 LEG
 14 2P-200730 1 TIMER, 15 MINUTES
 15 2R-Z1854 1 KNOB
 16 2M-Z7392 1 GRAPHIC PANEL TOA
  2M-Z7391 1 GRAPHIC PANEL WOA
 17 F5-Z7353 1 RIGHT SIDE PANEL
 18 F5-Z7365 1 TOP
 19 F5-Z7380 1 CRUMB PAN
 20 F5-Z7359 1 LEFT SIDE PANEL
 21 F5-Z7307 4 ELEMENT RETAINER
 22 H5-Z7303 1 RESET BRACKET
 23 VARIOUS 1 NAMEPLATE
 -- 2E-Z7325 1 WIRE SET
 -- 2E-Z7384 1 ELEMENT WIRES WOA